
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

2 
7 

8 
9 

Name 

FELIPE NETO 

MARCO 

CAIO 

ZE VILELA 

Car Laps 

10 

10 

4 

Nat/State 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Total Tm 

13:07.136 

13:07.569 

5:34.053 

Diff 

0.433 

6 Laps 

Gap 

0.433 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:17.744 

1:17.524 

1:19.288 

In Lap 

4 

5 

3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.433 

Avg. Speed 

140,362 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.524 

Best Speed 

142,516 

Best Lap by 

7 - MARCO 
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VELOX ETAPA #1 

AM 

Corrida 2 AM 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:22:21 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

17/06/2023 15:00 


