

VELOX ETAPA#1

17/Junho/2023



Sorted on Laps VELOX ETAPA #1

AM Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km

Corrida 2 AM 17/06/2023 15:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:22:21

Pos	No.	Name	Car	Laps	Nat/S	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	2	FELIPE NETO		10	AM	13:07.136			1:17.744	4
2	7	MARCO		10	AM	13:07.569	0.433	0.433	1:17.524	5

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

assii	leu (75% – 7 Laps)							
8	CAIO	4	AM	5:34.053	6 Laps	6 Laps	1:19.288	3
9	ZE VILELA	7	AM					0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 0.433 140,362 1:17.524 142,516 7 - MARCO

Printed: 17/06/2023 16:35:35

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: FASTCRONO